
Amendment 3 

  Subject: Development of navigational channel by quantity based dredging between Nayaghat - Guptarghat stretch of National Waterway - 40  (River 
Ghaghara) & Gokul Barrage – Jugal Kishore ghat stretch of NW-110 (River Yamuna) for F.Y- 2024-25  

         Bid Reference No: IWAI/H.O/DREDG./NW-40/2024-25 
         CPP Portal Tender ID: 2024_IWAI_833536_1 
 

Sl 
No. 

Clause no. and pg no. As per tender (Existing) Amended 

1. Bid Data sheet, Particulars, 
closing date for submission of 
Online Bid and (page 3) 

Date : 16.12.2024 Time : 15:00 hrs (IST) 
 Submission : Online submission 

 Date : 26.12.2024 Time : 15:00 hrs (IST) 
 Submission : Online submission 

2. Bid Data Sheet Particulars, Bid 
Opening date (page 4) 

Date : 17.12.2024 Time : 1530 hrs Date : 27.12.2024 Time : 1530 hrs 

3. NIT, Clause 6,7 (Page 8) 
 

6. Bid Closing/Document Download End 
Date & Time : 1500 hrs on 16.12.2024  
7. Bid Opening Date &Time: 17.12.2024 
at 1530 hrs. 

6. Bid Closing/Document Download End 
Date & Time : 1500 hrs on 26.12.2024  
7. Bid Opening Date &Time: 27.12.2024 
at 1530 hrs. 

4. 
 

ITB Clause 4 (Page 17) Tender should be submitted online at 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
latest by 15:00 hours on 16.12.2024 in 
two bid systems i.e., Technical Bid and 
Price Bid. Technical Bid of the offer will 
be opened online at 15:30 hours on 
17.12.2024 at IWAI, Noida. 

Tender should be submitted online at 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app latest 
by 15:00 hours on 26.12.2024 in two bid 
systems i.e., Technical Bid and Price Bid. 
Technical Bid of the offer will be opened 
online at 15:30 hours on 27.12.2024 at 
IWAI, Noida. 

 

 


